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TYPE SIZE (W×H×D) LOCKS WEIGHT kg QTY ORDER No.
AISI 304

ORDER No.
AISI 316

SBOX-69K 3.3-200 300 × 300 × 200 1 9.16 1 63008 63208

SBOX-69K 3.4-200 300 × 400 × 200 2 10.93 1 63012 63212

SBOX-69K 4.3-200 400 × 300 × 200 1 10.93 1 63016 63216

SBOX-69K 4.4-200 400 × 400 × 200 2 13.13 1 63020 63220

SBOX-69K 4.5-150 400 × 500 × 150 2 13.20 1 63022 63222

SBOX-69K 4.6-200 400 × 600 × 200 3 17.52 1 63028 63228

SBOX-69K 5.5-200 500 × 500 × 200 5 20.58 1 63033 63233

SBOX-69K 5.6-200 500 × 600 × 200 5 21.80 1 63034 63234

SBOX-69K 5.6-300 500 × 600 × 300 5 23.20 1 63035 63235

SBOX-69K 6.4-200 600 × 400 × 200 4 17.52 1 63040 63240

SBOX-69K 6.6-200 600 × 600 × 200 5 23.63 1 63046 63246

SBOX-69K 6.6-300 600 × 600 × 300 5 24.35 1 63048 63248

SBOX-69K 6.8-300 600 × 800 × 300 5 30.97 1 63056 63256

STAINLESS STEEL
BOX IP69K

EDELSTAHL-GEHÄUSE IP69K

RUSTFRI
BOX IP69K
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TYPE

OVERALL
SIZE

OPENING
DEPTH

MOUNTING HOLE 
POSITIONS

MOUNTING PLATE 
SIZE LOCKS WEIGHT 

kg
ORDER No.

AISI 304

ORDER No.
AISI 316

A B C a b d W1 H1 W3 H3

SBOX-69K 3.3-200 300 300 200 230 230 185 260 350 228 228 1 9.16 63008 63208

SBOX-69K 3.4-200 300 400 200 230 330 185 260 450 228 328 2 10.93 63012 63212

SBOX-69K 4.3-200 400 300 200 330 230 185 360 350 328 228 1 10.93 63016 63216

SBOX-69K 4.4-200 400 400 200 330 330 185 360 450 328 328 2 13.13 63020 63220

SBOX-69K 4.5-150 400 500 150 330 430 135 360 550 328 428 2 13.20 63022 63222

SBOX-69K 4.6-200 400 600 200 330 530 185 360 650 328 528 3 17.52 63028 63228

SBOX-69K 5.5-200 500 500 200 430 430 185 460 550 428 428 5 20.58 63033 63233

SBOX-69K 5.6-200 500 600 200 430 530 185 460 650 428 528 5 21.80 63034 63234

SBOX-69K 5.6-300 500 600 300 430 530 285 460 650 428 528 5 23.20 63035 63235

SBOX-69K 6.4-200 600 400 200 530 330 185 560 450 528 328 4 17.52 63040 63240

SBOX-69K 6.6-200 600 600 200 530 530 185 560 650 528 528 5 23.63 63046 63246

SBOX-69K 6.6-300 600 600 300 530 530 285 560 650 528 528 5 24.35 63048 63248

SBOX-69K 6.8-300 600 800 300 530 730 285 560 850 528 728 5 30.97 63056 63256


